
Childcare fees
These figures are based on an average week; the exact amount could vary.

REGISTRATION FEE
£ per familyˆ

Other charges include:

LATE COLLECTION CHARGE
£ per 15 minutes

LATE PAYMENT CHARGE
£

Attendance No funding 15 hours’ 
funding* Includes 30 hours’ funding Includes

1 day

2 days

3 days

4 days

5 days

*Or part therof



	 Fees are based on (weekly cost x 51 weeks/12 or based on actual sessions each month) and due on the seventh of the month.

*Funding is applied the term after they turn 9 months/their birthday if they are eligible. Government funding is intended to 
deliver 15 or 30 hours a week of funded, high-quality, flexible childcare. It is not intended to cover the cost of meals, other 
consumables, additional hours or additional services. If you do not wish to pay for specific consumables, please make your 
nursery aware so next steps can be discussed. Please do speak to the nursery management team if you are eligible for Early 
Years Pupil Premium (EYPP) or Disability Access Fund (DAF). For information on funding entitlements and other support you 
may be eligible for please visit www.beststartinlife.gov.uk. ˆNot applicable for fully funded places. If multiple children from 
the same family are registering at the same time, only one fee will apply. However, if a sibling is to be registered at a later 
date then the registration fee will apply.

Here at Banana Moon Day Nursery, your childcare fees are inclusive of:

Consumables


	Text Field 810: 200.00
	Text Field 811: 15.00*
	Text Field 812: 20.00
	Date 2: 
	Text Field 352: Opening times: 7.30am to 6.30pm
Funding is stretched over 51 weeks. 
We are closed for 1 week at Christmas.
Fees are averaged over 12 months - average monthly fees set out below:
	Text Field 795: £416.50
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	Text Field 803: £1,368.66
	Text Field 804: £1,606.64*
	Text Field 6011: £180.86
	Text Field 6012: Childcare from 7.30am to 6.30pm, with 5 hours 35 minutes of funding applied, includes all food and activities.
	Text Field 6013: Childcare from 7.30am to 6.30pm, with 5 hours 35 minutes of funding applied (for 2 days), includes all food and activities.
	Text Field 6014: Childcare from 7.30am to 6.30pm, with 5 hours 35 minutes of funding applied (for 2 days), includes all food and activities.
	Text Field 6015: Childcare from 7.30am to 6.30pm, with 5 hours 35 minutes of funding applied (for 2 days), includes all food and activities.
	Text Field 6016: Childcare from 7.30am to 6.30pm, with 5 hours 35 minutes of funding applied (for 2 days), includes all food and activities.
	Text Field 6017: £361.72
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	Text Field 6020: £1,232.02*
	Text Field 805: Childcare from 7.30am to 6.30pm, with 7 hours 33 minutes of funding applied, includes all food and activities.
	Text Field 806: Childcare from 7.30am to 6.30pm, with 7 hours 33 minutes of funding applied (for 2 days), includes all food and activities.
	Text Field 807: Childcare from 7.30am to 6.30pm, with 7 hours 33 minutes of funding applied (for 3 days), includes all food and activities.
	Text Field 808: Childcare from 7.30am to 6.30pm, with 7 hours 33 minutes of funding applied (for 3 days), includes all food and activities.
	Text Field 809: Childcare from 7.30am to 6.30pm, with 7 hours 33 minutes of funding applied (for 3 days), includes all food and activities.
	Text Field 238: 
	Text Field 2063: 
	Text Field 2066: Meals:
- Breakfast (includes range of cereal, toast and fruit)
- Morning Snack (selection of fresh fruit)
- Hot lunch with dessert (cooked daily on-site, in line with the latest Nutritional Guidance)
- Afternoon Snack (selection of vegetables)
- Hot tea (cooked daily on-site, in line with the latest Nutritional Guidance)

Extra Curricular Activities:
- Music Maree (under 2's)
- Music Mike (under 2's and 2 year olds)
- Rugby Tots (2 year olds)
- Youth Sports Development (3 year olds)

Accreditations:
- Ofsted rated: Good
- Millie's Mark Accreditation for First Aid
	Text Field 2067: Government funded childcare does not cover the cost of consumables, such as food, extra-curricular activities or nappies 
(nappy sacks, wipes, barrier cream or sun cream). 

On funded days we request a £3.50 contribution towards food and extra-curricular activities (as listed above). 

We have an optional Nappy Bundle for £2.50 this includes nappies, nappy sacks, wipes and barrier cream. 
If you wish to opt out of the Nappy Bundle, all items should be provided on a daily basis. 

An emergency charge of £5 will apply daily for any missing items.


